
Self-Guided Tour Unavailable Dates 

Please take note of the dates and �mes below when self-guided tours will be unavailable due to other 
events on campus. 

Date Special Hours 
September 2023  
Thursday, September 21  
Friday, September 29  
October 2023  
Saturday, October 7  
Friday, October 27  
November 2023  
Friday, November 3   
Saturday, November 4  
Saturday, November 11 Available a�er 3:00 pm 
December 2023  
Saturday, December 2 Available a�er 4:00 pm 
Saturday, December 9 Available a�er 3:00 pm  
January 2024  
Saturday, January 6 Available a�er 4:00 pm 
Frida, January 19  
February 2024  
Friday, February 2  
Saturday, February 3  
Wednesday, February 28  
Thursday, February 29  
March 2024  
Wednesday, March 20  
May 2024  
Friday, May 10  
Saturday, May 11  
Friday, May 17  
Thursday, May 23  
Wednesday, May 29  
June 2024  
Wednesday, June 12  

 


